
Sx AgGrp Pl Name Age Club-team USMS 3000 time F/M Overall
F 30-34 1 Aubree Gustafson 31 OREG-orm 372J-02702 49:38 4 12
F 40-44 1 Jayna Tomac 40 OREG-coma 372G-05EJN 45:09 1 4
F 40-44 2 Susie S Young 43 OREG-thb 372B-026U2 50:23 5 14
F 40-44 3 Cindy Werhane 43 OREG-orm 372N-07M8G 50:23 6 15
F 40-44 4 Bonnie B Edwards 40 OREG-orm 372G-065UP 50:49 7 17
F 45-49 1 Terri L. Tyynismaa 49 OREG-cgm 3721-05W95 46:42 3 8
F 45-49 2 Gayle Orner 49 OREG-cbat 372K-026EO 1:09:31 12 25
F 50-54 1 Kendra L Wheeler 50 OREG-kam 3722-06TGJ 46:24 2 7
F 50-54 2 Joni D Young 51 PREG-kam 372W-0260B 53:53 8 20
F 50-54 3 Debbie M Pappa 50 OREG-coma 372D-061TE 1:02.14 11 24
F 55-59 1 Cathy V Neville 55 SDSM 442U-02CGR 54:21 9 21
F 55-59 2 Elizabeth H Budd 58 OREG-cat 372E-0267K 56:45 10 22
F 55-59 3 Connie Shuman 57 OREG-coma 372Z-026A0 1:09.46 13 26
M 30-34 1 Jakub Kiracek 32 Unat 262B-07J86 40:21 1 1
M 30-34 2 Patrick Lee 31 OREG-cat 372J-02JKC 45:06 3 3
M 30-34 3 Ryan M Dalton 30 OREG-open 372W-06NT9 50:06 9 13
M 40-44 1 Troy A. Drawz 44 OREG-mac 372B-0269K 46:04 5 6
M 40-44 2 Mark Braun 40 OREG-orm 3727-067KD 49:29 8 11
M 45-49 1 Tim Nelson 46 OREG-coma 372U-025ZB 45:22 4 5
M 45-49 2 Timothy P Waud 45 OREG-oct 3727-003DK 46:43 6 9
M 50-54 1 Patrick Allender 53 OREG-cat 3728-025Y4 45:01 2 2
M 50-54 2 Roy Wessbecher 54 Unat 3723-06XAU 46:50 7 10
M 55-59 1 Keith Dow 56 OREG-open 372Y-025Z7 50:34 10 16
M 60-64 1 Bob A Bruce 63 OREG-coma 3720-025YX 51:23 11 18
M 60-64 2 Jim L Teisher 62 OREG-thb 3726-025UE 51:28 12 19
M 60-64 3 Matt Henderson 63 OREG-coma 3729-07UME 58:15 13 23

Sx AgGrp Pl Name Age Club-team USMS 3000 time F/M Overall
F 40-44 1 Cynthia Smidt 41 OREG-coma 372G-065UP 51:32 1 5
F 50-54 1 Laura Schob 53 OREG-coma 372P-026DX 52:45 2 7
M 40-44 1 Robert Loundsbury 44 Unat OEVT 51:37 5 6
M 45-49 1 John Griley 49 Unat 3727-06DSU 56:56 7 9
M 50-54 1 David H Wash 51 Unat 372Z-06WSF 46:20 2 2
M 55-59 1 Ed Ramsey 56 OREG-thb 3720-025V9 46:47 3 3
M 60-64 1 Michael P Carew 62 OREG-coma 372T-025XY 49:20 4 4
M 65-69 1 Dan Gray 67 OREG-open 3729-02618 56:32 6 8
M 65-69 2 Jerry Balser 68 OREG-coma 372E-06AMH 1:05:00 8 10
M 75-79 1 David Radcliff 78 OREG-thb 372F-025V8 46:13 1 1

Sx AgGrp PL Name Age Club-team USMS 1500 time F/M Overall
F 30-34 1 Ellen Lee 31 OREG-cat 3722-06E84 24:27 4 7
F 30-34 2 Aubree Gustafson 31 OREG-orm 372G-05EJN 25:32 7 15
F 40-44 1 Susie S Young 43 OREG-thb 372B-026U2 24:50 5 9
F 40-44 2 Cindy Werhane 43 OREG-orm 372N-07M8G 24:55 6 10
F 40-44 3 Cynthia Smidt 41 OREG-coma 372G-065UP 25:50 8 17
F 40-44 4 Nicole Jackson 41 Unat OEVT 26:40 10 20

Eel Lake 2012 3000-meter Results for Category I

Eel Lake 2012 3000-meter Results for Category II

Eel Lake 2012 - 1500-meter Results for Category I



F 40-44 5 Bonnie B Edwards 40 OREG-orm 372G-065UP 26:03 9 18
F 45-49 1 Elizabeth A Watkins 46 OREG-orm 372N-003YG 22:32 1 2
F 45-49 2 Terri L. Tyynismaa 49 OREG-cgm 3721-05W95 23:33 3 6
F 45-49 3 Gayle Orner 49 OREG-cbat 372K-026EO 34:50 14 25
F 50-54 1 Kendra L Wheeler 50 OREG-kam 3722-06TGJ 23:23 2 5
F 50-54 2 Joni D Young 51 OREG-kam 372W-0260B 26:56 11 21
F 55-59 1 Cathy V Neville 55 SDSM 442U-02CGR 26:59 12 22
F 55-59 2 Elizabeth H Budd 58 OREG-cat 372E-0267K 28:05 13 23
F 55-59 3 Connie Shuman 57 OREG-coma 372Z-026A0 34:55 15 26
F 55-59 4 Jo Ann Casselberry 57 OREG-cbat 3724-0700Z 50:30 16 28
F 60-64 1 Jane Averill 60 Unat OEVT 50:48 17 29
M 25-29 1 Kevin Cleary 29 OREG-thb 372W-026D6 25:45 9 16
M 30-34 1 Jakub Kiracek 32 Unat 262B-07J86 19:49 1 1
M 40-44 1 Mark Braun 40 OREG-orm 3727-067KD 25:00 5 11
M 45-49 1 Timothy P Waud 45 OREG-oct 3727-003DK 23:12 3 4
M 50-54 1 Patrick Allender 53 OREG-cat 3728-025Y4 22:36 2 3
M 50-54 2 Robin Bragg 52 OREG-open 372T-0269R 34:26 11 24
M 55-59 1 Keith Dow 56 OREG-open 372Y-025Z7 24:41 4 8
M 55-59 2 Ed Ramsey 56 OREG-thb 3720-025V9 25:03 6 12
M 55-59 3 Charlie E. Helm 55 OREG-open 372V-0260C 36:59 12 27
M 60-64 1 Jim L Teisher 62 OREG-thb 3726-025UE 25:09 7 13
M 60-64 2 Michael P Carew 62 OREG-coma 372T-025XY 25:12 8 14
M 70-74 1 Ralph Mohr 70 OREG-coma 372D-0261C 26:38 10 19

Sx AgGrp Pl Name Age Club-team USMS 1500 time F/M Overall
F 18-24 1 Jana Sadler 20 Unat OEVT 24:56 1 4
F 35-39 1 Rachel Stappler 36 Unat OEVT 37:10 3 11
F 65-69 1 Lynn Sacks 50 OREG-coma 372D-061TE 35:07 2 10
M 40-44 1 Troy A. Drawz 44 OREG-maco 372B-0269K 21:39 1 1
M 40-44 2 Michael Stappler 43 OREG-unat 3722-07NSF 33:26 8 9
M 45-49 1 Stephen Groth 46 Unat OEVT 29:43 6 7
M 50-54 1 David H Wash 51 Unat 372Z-06WSF 23:39 3 3
M 60-64 1 Steve Etling 60 Unat OEVT 49:35 9 12
M 65-69 1 Dan Gray 67 OREG-open 3729-02618 29:10 4 5
M 65-69 2 Jon Richards 67 OREG-unat 372N-07HYA 29:13 5 6
M 65-69 3 Jerry Balser 68 OREG-coma 372E-06AMH 32:29 7 8
M 65-69 4 John Crawford 69 OREG-unat 372H-07XD3 50:48 10 13
M 75-79 1 David Radcliff 78 OREG-thb 372F-025V8 23:19 2 2

Pl Name Age Club-team USMS Seconds from Prediction
1t Kendra Wheeler 50 OREG-kam 3722-06TGJ 1
1t Jim Teisher 62 OREG-thb 3726-025UE 1
3 Timothy P Waud 45 OREG-oct 3727-003DK 3
4 Aubree Gustafson 31 OREG-orm 372G-05EJN 4
5 Connie Shuman 57 OREG-coma 372Z-026A0 7
6t Debbie M Pappa 50 OREG-coma 372D-061TE 8
6t Robert Loundsbury 44 Unat OEVT 8
8t Lynn Sacks 50 OREG-coma 372D-061TE 9
8t Jo Ann Casselberry 57 OREG-cbat 3724-0700Z 9

Eel Lake 2012 - 1500-meter Results for Category II

Eel Lake 2012 - 500-meter Predicted Time Results



10 Susie S Young 43 OREG-thb 372B-026U2 10
11t Jerry Balser 68 OREG-coma 372E-06AMH 11
11t Charlie E. Helm 55 OREG-open 372V-0260C 11
13t Patrick Lee 31 OREG-cat 372J-02JKC 12
13t Joni D Young 51 OREG-kam 372W-0260B 12
15 Ed Ramsey 56 OREG-thb 3720-025V9 13
16 Kevin Cleary 29 OREG-thb 372W-026D6 15
17 Keith Dow 56 OREG-open 372Y-025Z7 19
18t Patrick Allender 53 OREG-cat 3728-025Y4 20
18t Elizabeth A Watkins 46 OREG-orm 372N-003YG 20
20 Bruce Osen 60 Unat OEVT 39
21 Robin Bragg 52 OREG-open 372T-0269R 59
22 Cathy V Neville 55 SDSM 442U-02CGR 1:03
23 Dan Gray 67 OREG-open 3729-02618 1:09
24 Jeanine Miller 62 Unat OEVT 1:15
25 Jane Averill 60 Unat OEVT 1:20
26 Michael P Carew 62 OREG-coma 372T-025XY 2:05
27 David Radcliff 78 OREG-thb 372F-025V8 2:24
28 Michael Stappler 43 OREG-unat 3722-07NSF 2:43
29 Steve Etling 60 Unat OEVT 4:39
30 Gayle Orner 49 OREG-cbat 372K-026EO 6:04
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